

Mitsuchem Plast Ltd.

(Formerly known as Mitsu Chem Pvt. Ltd.)

329, Gala Complex, Din Dayal Upadhyay Road,
Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 080, Maharashtra, INDIA.

T : + 91 22 25920055 F : + 91 22 25920077

E : mcpl@mitsuchem.com W : www.mitsuchem.com

CIN : L25111MH1988PLC048925



Date: August 09, 2023

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

Script Code : 540078

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the newspaper advertisements in respect to Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 published in Financial Express (all editions) and in Mumbai Lakshadeep on August 09, 2023.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours truly,

FOR MITSU CHEM PLAST LIMITED

Ankita Bhanushali
Company Secretary
Encl: as above

Manufacturing Units

Unit-I: N-83/84, MIDC, Tarapur,
Boisar, Dist. Palghar -401506.
Maharashtra.

Unit-II: J-237, MIDC, Tarapur,
Boisar, Dist. Palghar -401506.
Maharashtra.

Unit-III: Plot No. 24/11, 24/12, 24/15, 24/8B & 25/1,
Village-Talavali (Lohop) , Post: Majgaon,
Opp. Birla Carbon Ind P Ltd., Tal. Khalapur,
Dist: Raigad, Pin: 410220. Maharashtra, India.

• Industrial Containers • Furniture Parts • Automotive Parts • Medical Devices etc.

Blow Molding | Injection Molding | Custom Molding

MITSU CHEM PLAST LIMITED

CIN: L2511MH1989PLC048925
 Regd Office: 329, Gala Complex, 3rd Floor, Din Dayal Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 080.
 Email: investor@mitsuchem.com | Phone No: 022-2592 0055

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	12 months ended
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income	7,999.07	8,316.54	8,469.03	30,932.98
2. Profit/(Loss) on ordinary activities before Exceptional items and tax	183.65	413.53	667.93	1,483.35
3. Profit/(Loss) before tax	183.65	413.53	667.93	1,483.35
4. Total Other comprehensive income, net of tax	-	(5.76)	-	(5.76)
5. Total comprehensive income	134.86	324.16	515.79	1,174.70
6. Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹10 Each)	1,207.26	1,207.26	1,207.26	1,207.26
7. Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	5,035.04
8. Basic Earning Per Share (EPS)	1.12	2.73	4.27	9.78
9. Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS)	1.12	2.73	4.27	9.78

Extract to Notes :- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Ltd. and at the Company's website at www.mitsuchem.com.

By order of the Board of Directors
 For Mitsui Chem Plast Limited
 Sd/-
 Jagdish Dhedhia
 Chairman and Whole-Time Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 07, 2023

DEEPAK SPINNERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 121, Indl. Area, Baddi, Distt. Solan, H.P.-173205
 CIN: L1711HP1982PLC016465

Phone No: 0172-2650973, 2650974; Email: usha@dsi-india.com; Website: www.dsi-india.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		Unaudited 30.06.2023	Audited 31.03.2023	Unaudited 30.06.2022	Audited 31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	11,344	10,886	15,973	66,364
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	302	826	1,671	5,402
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	302	826	1,671	5,402
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	220	598	1,246	4,009
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	220	626	1,246	4,037
6	Equity Share Capital	719	719	719	719
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	22,636
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	-	-	-	-
	- Basic and Diluted (In ₹.) - Not annualized	3.06	8.32	17.33	55.76

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at the URL www.dsi-india.com.

Place : Chandigarh
 Date : 06.08.2023

For and behalf of Board of Directors
 P. K. Daga
 Chairman and Managing Director

**KANORIA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

"KCI Plaza", 6th Floor, 23C, Ashutosh Chowdhury Avenue, Kolkata-700 019
 CIN : L24110WB1960PLC024910

Phone No. +91 33 4031 3200 Website : www.kanoriachem.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Quarter ended 30.06.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	15,371	18,528	40,150	38,631
2	Profit before Finance Costs, Depreciation & Amortisation, Exceptional Items and Tax	1,533	2,218	2,597	3,401
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Item)	678	1,495	(57)	1,219
4	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Item)	407	1,495	(328)	1,219
5	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Item)	379	1,015	(384)	858
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	384	1,007	(153)	1,656
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) after non-controlling interest]	384	1,007	(138)	1,636
8	Equity Share Capital	2,185	2,185	2,185	2,185
9	Reserves	-	-	-	-
10	Earnings Per Share (Face Value INR 5/- each) - Basic & Diluted	0.87	2.32	(0.60)	1.89

Notes:
 1. The Company does not have any Extraordinary Item to report.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023, filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.kanoriachem.com

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 8th August, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board
 R.V. Kanoria
 Chairman & Managing Director
 (DIN:0003792)

ASIRVAD MICRO FINANCE LIMITED

SUBSIDIARY OF MANAPPURAM FINANCE LTD.
 Small Loans... Big Dreams.

CIN: U65923TN2007PLC064550

Regd Office: 9th Floor, No 9,
 Club House Road, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600002

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2023

[Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015]

(All amounts in Rs. lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	For the year ended
		30 June 2023	30 June 2022	31 March 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	63,706.33	36,064.21	171,519.53
2	Net (loss)/profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary Items#)	16,068.93	(1,100.79)	31,071.62
3	Net (loss)/profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	16,068.93	(1,100.79)	31,071.62
4	Net (loss)/profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	11,118.16	(828.59)	21,813.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10,851.77	(964.26)	22,000.40
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	6,676.11	5,331.19	6,264.02
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
8	Securities Premium Account	94,465.96	55,810.89	79,878.05
9	Net Worth	180,097.25	106,241.07	154,388.16
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	718,185.85	482,568.10	785,946.51
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.99	4.54	5.09
13	Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)(For continuing and discontinuing operations) (Amount in Rs.)			
	- Basic	17.74	(1.55)	34.82
	- Diluted	17.74	(1.55)	34.82
	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	500.00	500.00	500.00
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the company (www.asirvadmicrofinance.co.in/results).
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

B N Raveendra Babu
 Managing Director
 (DIN - 00043622)

Place: Valapad
 Date : 07 August 2023

ASIAN ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L23200MH1992PLC318353
 Regd Office: 3B, 3rd Floor, Omkar Esquare, Chunarbhathi Signal, Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai - 400 022, Maharashtra, India
 Tel. No. : 022-42441100 E-mail: secretarial@asianenergy.com
 Website: www.asianenergy.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	4,601.99	2,743.86	2,868.98
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(301.60)	(1,045.27)	(669.53)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(301.60)	(1,045.27)	(669.53)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(303.47)	(845.78)	(669.53)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(153.34)	(738.80)	(602.53)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	3,769.37	3,769.37	3,769.37
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)	-	-	-
Basic : (in ₹)	(0.81)	(2.24)	(1.74)
Diluted: (in ₹)	(0.81)	(2.24)	(1.74)

Notes : 1. Key standalone financial information is given below:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Income from operations	4,601.99	2,743.86	2,860.87
Profit / (Loss) before tax	(243.46)	(677.86)	(368.86)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(243.46)	(677.86)	(368.86)
Total Comprehensive income for the period, net of tax.	(228.52)	(476.56)	(284.52)

2. The above Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 7th August, 2023.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.asianenergy.com.

For Asian Energy Services Limited

Sd/-
 Kapil Garg
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01360843

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 7th August, 2023

बामर लॉरी एण्ड कं. लिमिटेड

(भारत सरकार का एक उद्यम)

**Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd.**

(A Government of India Enterprise)

(A Mini Ratna - IPSE)

Regd. Office : 21, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700001, Tel. No. - (033) 2225313

email - bhavsar.k@balmerlawrie.com, Website: www.balmerlawrie.com

CIN : L15492WB1924GOI004835

**Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2023**

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ending June 30, 2023	Preceding Quarter Ending March 31, 2023	Corresponding 3 Months Ending March 30, 2022	Previous Year Ending March 31, 2023	Quarter Ending June 30, 2023	Preceding Quarter Ending March 31, 2023	Corresponding 3 Months Ending March 30, 2022	Previous Year Ending March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	59890.89	65358.44	65304.84	238309.16	60247.42	62521.37	65627.79	235811.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	5744.72	8464.51	5272.08	21130.23	5378.54	5073.15	5085.48	16431.73
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	5744.72	8464.51	5272.08	21130.23	5378.54	5073.15	5085.48	16431.73
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	4535.77	5883.63	4153.88	15385.90	4169.59	2492.27	3967.28	10687.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4535.77	5251.58	4153.88	14753.85	5584.28	3752.28	5537.79	16189.14
6	Equity Share Capital	17100.38	17100.38	17100.38	17100.38	17100.38	17100.38	17100.38	17100.38
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	118524.12	-	-	-	148695.78
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (In ₹) (not annualised)								
	1. Basic:	2.65	3.44	2.43	9.00	3.35	2.61	3.28	10.05
	2. Diluted:	2.65	3.44	2.43	9.00	3.35	2.61	3.28	10.05

Notes:
 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in meetings on August 07, 2023. As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have conducted Limited Review of the above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.
 2. Previous period / year's figures have been regrouped / rearranged / reclassified wherever necessary.
 3. Figures for the quarter ending March 31, 2023 are the balancing figure between the audited figures for the full financial year ended on March 31, 2023 and the published year to date reviewed figures upto the third quarter i.e. December 31, 2022 of the previous financial year.
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.balmerlawrie.com).

Place: Kolkata
 Date : August 07, 2023

On behalf of the Board of Directors
 (Saurav Dutta)
 Director (Finance) and CFO
 DIN: 10042140

**NOTICE FOR DUPLICATE ISSUE OF SHARE CERTIFICATES**

Notice is hereby given that for 109300 Equity Shares, the Share Certificate No. 18304 bearing Distinctive Numbers from 400701-401700, 476751-477750, 495851-498350, 786051-788550 and Share Certificate No. 18388 bearing Distinctive Numbers from 1369700-1374099, 1432000-1438399, 1564600-1572299, 1614400-1615799, 1667100-1677199, 1787000-1800599, 2188200-2177999, 2191100-2195899, 2203700-2207899, 2227700-2236899, 2307700-2311399, 2346900-2353899, 2362100-2364699, 2523500-2541199 & 2555400-2564299, in EITA India Ltd. having its registered office at 20B, Abdul Hamid Street, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700069 standing in the name(s) of M/s. Abhyan Transport & Trades Pvt. Ltd. had been lost and that an application for the issue of duplicate(s) in lieu thereof has been made to the Company.

Objections, if any, should be made within 15 days from the date of this publication to the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent - Niche Technologies Pvt. Ltd., 3A, Akuland Place, 7th Floor, Room No. 7A & 7B, Kolkata - 700 017. The Public are cautioned against dealing in any way with these shares.

For EITA Legislations Pvt. Ltd.
 (Formerly: Abhyan Transport & Trades Pvt. Ltd.)

